1
Photomicrosensor EE-SX67/47
Photomicrosensor with 50- to 100-mA
Switching Capacity that can be Built
into Equipment
PNP output models newly added.
Standard, L-shaped, T-shaped, and Close-mount-
ing: Five series of models available.

objects are detected (when light is interrupted) are
available.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing  method Sensing
di t
Output configuration Model WeightAppearance Sensing  method Sensing
distance
Output  configuration
NPN PNP
Weight
Standard Through-beam
type (slot type)
5 mm
(slot width)
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *1
EE-SX670
EE-SX670A*2
EE-SX670P
EE-SX670R*3
Approx. 3.1 g
Light-ON EE-SX470 EE-SX470P
L-shaped Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *1
EE-SX671
EE-SX671A*2
EE-SX671P
EE-SX671R*3
Approx. 3.0 g
Light-ON EE-SX471 EE-SX471P
T-shaped Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *1
EE-SX672
EE-SX672A*2
EE-SX672P
EE-SX672R*3
Approx. 2.4 g
Light-ON EE-SX472 EE-SX472P
Close-mounting Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *1
EE-SX673
EE-SX673A*2
EE-SX673P
EE-SX673R*3
Approx. 2.3 g
Light-ON EE-SX473 EE-SX473P
Close-mounting Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable) *1
EE-SX674
EE-SX674A*2
EE-SX674P
EE-SX674R*3
Approx. 3.0 g
Light-ON EE-SX474 EE-SX474P
Note: *1.The Dark-ON/Light-ON (selectable) models can be used as Light-ON models when the L terminal and positive (+) terminal are
short-circuited. An L terminal and positive (+) terminal short-circuit connector (EE-1001-1) is available.
*2.Models with a suffix “A,” such as EE-SX670A, have a Dark-ON indicator that is lit when light is interrupted.
*3.Models with a suffix “R,” such as EE-SX670R, have a Dark-ON indicator that is lit when light is interrupted.

10
 Additional Models (EE-SX77/87)
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing  method Sensing distance Output
fi ti
Modelppea a ce Se s g e od Se s g d s a ce Ou pu
configuration NPN PNP
Standard Dark ON EE-SX770 EE-SX770P
EE-SX770A EE-SX770R
Light ON EE-SX870 EE-SX870P
EE-SX870A EE-SX870R
L-shaped Dark ON EE-SX771 EE-SX771P
Through-beam (slot) 5 mm
(slot
EE-SX771A EE-SX771RThrough-beam (slot) (slot
width) Light ON EE-SX871 EE-SX871P
EE-SX871A EE-SX871R
T-shaped Dark ON EE-SX772 EE-SX772P
EE-SX772A EE-SX772R
Light ON EE-SX872 EE-SX872P
EE-SX872A EE-SX872R
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item Through-beam  models(slot)